

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5884/2006

B. MALLAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. HANMAPPA (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

Mr. D Bharat Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-2 & 3

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has prayed for f  
our weeks' time more, as

last chance, to take steps to bring on record the legal representatives of the deceased respon  
dent no. 1.

If steps are not taken within the period stated  
above, list the matter before the

Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office report on default.

If steps are taken, list before this court again on 27.9.2006.

HEENDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUD

REGISTRAR

ns