

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) No. 5884/2006

B.MALLAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.HANMAPPA (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default dated 21.03.2007)

Date: 17/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mrs. D.Bharthi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Substitution allowed subject to just exceptions.

Affidavit of service be filed within two weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master