

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5884/2006

B. MALLAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. HANMAPPA (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indrani, Adv.
Mr. D. Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In spite of the order of last chance, the petitioner has not taken steps.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioner.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd