

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4561 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

B. MALLAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. HANMAPP (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos.4 to 8 have not filed the statement of case within
four weeks granted by the Hon'ble Court vide order dated 17.1.2013.

Appellant has already filed statement of case.

No further steps are required to be taken.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

| (SANJIV JAIN)
| REGISTRAR |